Cluster minor, jet black (RAL9005) - PHASE

CUT dimmable

376113005v2

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype
Gjennomgaende kobling
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar
Stremforsyning art.nr.
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Stralevinkel
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376113005v2
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|

20

315

66

66

200

3.4

2
Hurtigtilkobling
Ja

Sort (RAL9005)
Hvit

Aluminium
Polykarbonat
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt
LNTC40W1000LRP
30W LED, 2900Im, 3000K/CRI>80
Edison

3000

80

120

NOR



